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Description

199201030000
00330

01/03/1992
09:21:00

CORNMESSE
R BERNICE
CHRZAN

NOTARY FOREMOST
INSURANCE
COMPANY

9 86

199201090000
00400

01/09/1992
10:48:30

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REGUETT
ROXANNE

9 131

199201090000
00340

01/09/1992
10:47:00

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PIAZZA
ANGELA A

9 106

199201270000
00560

01/27/1992
11:27:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS JAMES 9 173

199201270000
00590

01/27/1992
11:28:06

CAIN MARY T NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

9 177

199201230000
00510

01/23/1992
03:50:00

CRISLER
LEEANNE L

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

9 161

199202030000
00640

02/03/1992
09:02:00

BARBER
DEANNA P

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

9 187

199202030000
00630

02/03/1992
08:27:01

COOK BILL D NOTARY FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

199202050000
00690

02/05/1992
03:24:05

CATRETT
JIMMIE H

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

9 195

199202060000
00740

02/06/1992
02:08:01

BROADHEAD
JAN

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

9 197

199202110000
00780

02/11/1992
11:52:05

CRAIG
CHARLOTTE B

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

9 215

199202120000
00820

02/12/1992
09:36:09

ARMSTRONG
DARLENE

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

9 221

199202120000
00850

02/12/1992
09:36:25

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON A
ERIC

9 228

199202120000
00860

02/12/1992
09:36:23

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCKINLEY
ELAINE D

9 230

199202250000
01010

02/25/1992
04:09:15

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARCUS
JOYCE M

9 258



199203020000
01080

03/02/1992
08:39:05

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COVINGTON
CAROLE W

9 270

199204060000
34021

04/06/1992
02:45:34

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY
CORRECTED
04/23/08

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW,
SHARON LEE

400 283

199204060000
34011

04/06/1992
02:43:24

BARRON
PATRICIA B

NOTARY UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY
CORRECTED
04/23/08

9 397

199204060000
34061

04/06/1992
02:53:28

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAYS, DEBBIE
L.

400 285

199204060000
34281

04/06/1992
03:56:30

ARCHER
MARJORIE P

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

9 404

199204100000
41481

04/10/1992
12:45:41

ASHBAUGH
CAROL S
CORRECTED
04/23/08

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY
CORRECTED
04/23/08

199205120000
80811

05/12/1992
04:08:54

CARDEN
TERESA
DIANE

Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

199205130000
80881

05/13/1992
10:16:01

CONWELL
WILLIAM W

Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

199206020000
98571

06/02/1992
08:37:40

BASS JANICE Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

199205180000
87051

05/18/1992
03:42:26

COLLUM JEAN
C

Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

199206040001
02051

06/04/1992
11:14:09

BARTLAM
LAURA

Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

199206080001
05471

06/08/1992
01:21:23

CALLOWAY
STEVEN D

Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

199205220000
91621

05/22/1992
12:25:15

CORNELIUS
WALTER

Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

199206110001
09781

06/11/1992
02:48:51

BENSON LOLA Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

199206180001
15251

06/18/1992
08:10:58

BISHOP
RICHARD C JR

Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE


