Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Index Type= Notaries;										1	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201030000 00330	01/03/1992 09:21:00	CORNMESSE R BERNICE CHRZAN		NOTARY	FOREMOST INSURANCE COMPANY	9	86				
199201090000 00400	01/09/1992 10:48:30	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REGUETT ROXANNE	9	131				
199201090000 00340	01/09/1992 10:47:00	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PIAZZA ANGELA A	9	106				
199201270000 00560	01/27/1992 11:27:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS JAMES	9	173				
199201270000 00590	01/27/1992 11:28:06	CAIN MARY T		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	9	177				
199201230000 00510	01/23/1992 03:50:00	CRISLER LEEANNE L		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	9	161				
199202030000 00640	02/03/1992 09:02:00	BARBER DEANNA P		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	9	187				
199202030000 00630	02/03/1992 08:27:01	COOK BILL D		NOTARY	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND						
199202050000 00690	02/05/1992 03:24:05	CATRETT JIMMIE H		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	9	195				
199202060000 00740	02/06/1992 02:08:01	BROADHEAD JAN		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	9	197				
199202110000 00780	02/11/1992 11:52:05	CRAIG CHARLOTTE B		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	9	215				
199202120000 00820	02/12/1992 09:36:09	ARMSTRONG DARLENE		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	9	221				
199202120000 00850	02/12/1992 09:36:25	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON A ERIC	9	228				
199202120000 00860	02/12/1992 09:36:23	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCKINLEY ELAINE D	9	230				
199202250000 01010	02/25/1992 04:09:15	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARCUS JOYCE M	9	258				

199203020000 01080	03/02/1992 08:39:05	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COVINGTON CAROLE W	9	270		
199204060000 34021	04/06/1992 02:45:34	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY CORRECTED 04/23/08	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW, SHARON LEE	400	283		
199204060000 34011	04/06/1992 02:43:24	BARRON PATRICIA B		NOTARY	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY CORRECTED 04/23/08	9	397		
199204060000 34061	04/06/1992 02:53:28	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAYS, DEBBIE L.	400	285		
199204060000 34281	04/06/1992 03:56:30	ARCHER MARJORIE P		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	9	404		
199204100000 41481	04/10/1992 12:45:41	ASHBAUGH CAROL S CORRECTED 04/23/08		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY CORRECTED 04/23/08				
199205120000 80811	05/12/1992 04:08:54	CARDEN TERESA DIANE	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE				
199205130000 80881	05/13/1992 10:16:01	CONWELL WILLIAM W	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE				
199206020000 98571	06/02/1992 08:37:40	BASS JANICE	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE				
199205180000 87051	05/18/1992 03:42:26	COLLUM JEAN C	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE				
199206040001 02051	06/04/1992 11:14:09	BARTLAM LAURA	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE				
199206080001 05471	06/08/1992 01:21:23	CALLOWAY STEVEN D	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE				
199205220000 91621	05/22/1992 12:25:15	CORNELIUS WALTER	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE				
199206110001 09781	06/11/1992 02:48:51	BENSON LOLA	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE				
199206180001 15251	06/18/1992 08:10:58	BISHOP RICHARD C JR	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE				